

SEVEN OAKS EDUCATION FOUNDATION INC.

830 Powers Street Winnipeg, Manitoba R2V 4E7

Telephone: (204) 586-8061 Fax: (204) 586-6080

Thank you for your donation to the Seven Oaks Education Foundation.

The Seven Oaks Education Foundation Inc. Guidelines for Scholarship Donations state that:

"Those donors that contribute \$100.00 or more to the Foundation will have their name listed in the Seven Oaks Education Foundation Inc. insert in the school grad programs, acknowledging their contribution in the year, subject to their providing specific approval for the publication of their name. Donations of less than \$100.00 will be acknowledged generally in total for the year of contribution."

Your name, as written below, will automatically be included in the next school grad program insert:

Please complete and return the form below, by May 30 th only if you would like your name NOT to be published, or would like it to be published differently than listed above.	
No	Yes, but please revise to:
I do NOT approve publication of my name (or company/organization name), acknowledging the contribution to the Seven Oaks Education Foundation Inc., in the Seven Oaks Education Foundation Graduation Program Insert	Name as it is to appear in the program:
	I approve publication of my name (or company/organization name), acknowledging the contribution to the Seven Oaks Education Foundation Inc., in the Seven Oaks Education Foundation Graduation Program Insert.
Signature	
	Signature

Send response to: Suzanne Ciulla

Seven Oaks School Division

830 Powers Street, Winnipeg, MB R2V 4E7

Fax: 204-586-6080

E-mail: suzanne.ciulla@7oaks.org